
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_14 PACKAGE 14 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:25 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

12:45 pm

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

12:50 pm

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:54 pm

START OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

1:02 pm

(stop) N CALHOUN ST @ FENTON ST

1:02 pm

(stop) FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST

1:04 pm

STOP ROLLINS PARK

1:07 pm

(stop) LIBERTY ST @BRADY ES

1:10 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST

1:14 pm

(stop) HIGH ST @ JALISCO TACOS

1:15 pm

(stop) N LINCOLN AVE @ E ILLINOIS AVE

1:17 pm

(stop) SHERIDAN AVE @ FOREST AVE

1:21 pm

STOP E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTMENTS

1:25 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

1:27 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

1:29 pm

STOP MIDLANE DR @ AUTUMN LN

1:33 pm

STOP MITCHELL RD @ SADDLE LN

1:36 pm

STOP BLUEBONNETT DR @ KENMORE AVE

1:37 pm

STOP KENMORE AVE @ DONNA AVE

1:39 pm

STOP GERTEN AVE @ MARILYN LN

1:43 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

1:46 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:47 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:50 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:52 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

1:54 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN

1:56 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ TALL OAKS DR

2:01 pm

STOP O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:05 pm

STOP 1967 E INDIAN TRAIL

2:10 pm

STOP STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN

2:14 pm

(stop) SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

2:17 pm

(stop) HERMES ELEMENTARY

2:21 pm

(stop) RURAL ST @ MARGARETS LN



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_14 PACKAGE 14 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

2:24 pm

STOP OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

2:36 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:06 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


